
Course Curriculum for CUNY (Study Aboard in Taiwan) 

Summer 2024 

Date Program 

7/27/2024 (Sat) 

NCHU Dormitory 

Arrive Taiwan & Meet at the Taoyuan Airport Terminal 1 meeting point (12:00 

pm). 

Arrive NCHU (4:30 pm-5:00 pm)  

7/28/2024 (Sun) 

NCHU Dormitory 

Getting to know the campus and exploring Taichung City 

7/29/2024 (Mon) 

NCHU Dormitory 

Morning: Orientation 

                  The path to the carbon-neutral campus at NCHU 

Afternoon: Introduction to Sustainability and Climate Change Impact (1) 

Sustainable Management by Dr. Shen 

7/30/2024 (Tue) 

NCHU Dormitory 

Morning: Carbon stock in the forest  

Afternoon: Introduction to Sustainability and Climate Change Impact (2) 

Environmental Sustainability by Dr. Shen 

7/31/2024 (Wed) 

NCHU Dormitory 

Morning: Conservation of natural resources 

Afternoon: Tropical Forest Ecology/ Environmental ecology/Forestry 

ecology/Restoration of forestry ecology 

Field Trip: Forest management and conservation at Huisun Experimental Forest 

station 

8/1/2024 (Thu) 

NCHU Dormitory 

Morning: Climate change, the biomass energy production, and Carbon Farming 

Afternoon: Taiwan's local food production practice 

Lab exercise: Sustainable food production and processing  

8/2/2024 (Fri) 

NCHU Dormitory 

Morning: What Horticultural Therapy Can Do for Sustainability 

Afternoon: Sustainable Agriculture: The Importance of Product Certificate 

Systems  

8/3/2024 (Sat) 

NCHU Dormitory 

Morning: organic agriculture, horticultural market and example of 

environmental conservation construction 

Field Trip: NCHU Organic Farmers Market / Horticulture Market / Community 

Sustainability Project  

Afternoon: Explore Taichung City with NCHU Students 

8/4/2024 (Sun) 

Hotel in Taipei 

Excursion: Taipei city 

Morning:  Chuchang Zhongyuan City God Festival, Hsinchu 

Afternoon: Taipei Palace Museum or Tea Museum 



 

  

Date Program 

8/5/2024 (Mon) 

Hotel in Yilan 

Morning: Taiwan Forestry Research Institute/ Herbarium 

Afternoon: Biodiversity, Society, and the Sea at Lanyang Museum 

                     Spirits of Taiwan at Kavalan Distiller 

8/6/2024 (Tue) 

B&B in Hualien 

Field Trip: Natural resources at Taroko National Park  

Morning: Taroko Tribal Culture 

Afternoon: Geography of Taroko Gorge 

8/7/2024 (Wed) 

B&B in Hualien 

Morning: Climate Change and Plant Breeding 

Afternoon: Taiwan Native Plants 

8/8/2024 (Thu) 

Hotel or B&B in 

Taitung 

Field Trip: Impact of climate change on the management of organic tea farm 

Morning:  Climate Change and Tea Production 

Afternoon: Organic Village in Taiwan 

 

8/9/2024 (Fri) 

Hotel or B&B in 

Taitung 

Morning: Medicinal Herbs and Sustainable Development 

Afternoon: Organic Management for Tropical Fruit Trees 

8/10/2024 (Sat)  

Hotel in Kenting 

Morning: Marine Ecology at the National Museum of Marine Biology and 

Aquarium 

Afternoon: Kenting National Park  

8/11/2024 (Sun) 

Hotel in Kenting 

Free day 



 

Date Program 

8/12/2024 (Mon) 

NCHU Dormitory 

1. Morning: Regenerative and sustainable agriculture and circular 

economy at Taiwan Sugar corporation Afternoon: Tropical fruit 

production and seed conservation 

8/13/2024 (Tue) 

NCHU Dormitory 

2. Morning: Circular Economy from Agricultural Wastes 

3. Afternoon: Wetland ecology of Taichung Coastline/ 

4.  Mazu: Goddess of Sea  

8/14/2024 (Wed) 

NCHU Dormitory 

Taiwan Biodiversity Research 

Gene Bank at Taiwan Agricultural Research Institute 

8/15/2024 (Thu) 

NCHU Dormitory 

Chill and Reflect: Get ready for the final day  

8/16/2024 (Fri) 

NCHU Dormitory 

Final Report and Group Discussion 

8/17/2024 (Sat) 

NCHU Dormitory 

NCHU Student Research Project Discussion 

8/18/2024 (Sun)  

Home Sweet Home 

Travel to NY 

 


